In State

ST

Champion

NE
NE
NE

Runnerup+

NE

AAA

NE
NE

AA
NE
NE

A
NE
NE
NE

B
NE

NE
D

NE
NE
NE

JR
NE

JRG

NE

LD1

NE

LD2

NE

SJ
NE

SQ

11
16.1
34.5

34.5

34.2
49.3

19.3
52.1

18.5
22.2
23.4

46.3
8.4

1.5
13.4
14.3

52.5

54.4

44.4

54.5

16.1

2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 246 Entries

ATA#

9105098
2213782
1213324

1213324

1314960
0110070

1940063
1939574

2215103
0215813
2307173

2308498
2308499

3208650
2306878
9100797

1939817

1419291

1315449

1859527

2213782

NAME

Nathan J. Hinman
Evan M. Petersen
Connor J. Voigtman

Connor J. Voigtman

Dagen J. Voigtman
Dustin R. Klein

Michael Day
Gavin J. Kuck

Wyatt J. Happle
Luke J. Staab
Bruin M. Fuxa

Brecken M. Niemeyer

Troy X. Svec

Richard R. Hinman
Donovan L. Egger
Martin E. Hockemeier

Dane H. Newman

Nathan E. Schulte

Marissa Christiancy

Michelle A. Schulte

Evan M. Petersen

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

JR
JR

JR

SJ

SJ
JR

SRVT

SRVT

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

A
A
AA

AA

O 0|0

AA

A

D

A

100
100
100

100

99
99

98
98

98
98
98

99

C/O 25 CHAMPION
C/O 22
C/O 23

RUNNER UP

C/O 25 WINNER
C/O 24

C/O 25 WINNER
C/O 24

C/024-25 WINNER
C/O 24-21
C/O 23

WINNER

98 WINNER

96C/O 22-21-22 WINNER

96
96

C/O 21
C/O 22-21-21

99 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION

89 CHAMPION

100

CHAMPION



In State

ST

SQ

SRVT

NE

31.1

SUBV

NE
NE
NE

VT
NE

224
42.3
43.1

10.3

2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 246 Entries

ATA#

0312769

7912430
0512722
1777119

8202852

Monday 08 July 2024

NAME

Mike P. Brisby

Brad Lech
Fadi Tanbouza
John Slieter

Stanley G. Welte

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SRVT

SUBV
SuUBV
SUBV

VT

w

AA

97 CHAMPION

97 Cl/O24-24
97 C/O
97 C/O 24-25 CHAMPION

97 CHAMPION
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2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 246 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA#

Champion
OK 24.3 2111901
KS 32.4 8401929

Runnerup+
ND 28.1 0618358
TX 53.5 0113558
AAA
TX 53.5
AA

OK 50.3
A

CO 35.3

B
ND 28.5

C
MO 12.1
KS 17.5

D
MO 4.4

JR
OK 24.5

JRG
OK 24.3

LD1
A 21.2
OH 33.2

LD2
MS 41.4

SJ
SD 13.3

SRVT
AZ 30.1

KS 351

SUBV
WYy 1.4

0113558

2212769

8307006

1775729

8201941
1771333

2071739

1856857

2111901

1854882
1113128

0110887

2215657

5517840
9204010

VT
IA 215

IL 47.2

8203924
0765039

8704110

NAME

Layton W. Freas
Donald E. Budd

Patrick J. Bosh
Damian Giles

Damian Giles

Tad W. Nicholson

Jesse T. Adkins llI

Maddie Fischer

Donald E. Catterson
Scott Q. Spicer

Kaden O. Gaither

Dakota L. Sliger

Layton W. Freas

Lacey Gangwish
Elaina Mccarthy

Joy Hollis

Charles J. Gabel

Gerry Williams
David W. Osborn

Lanny J. Heitz

Leland Kaufmann
Mike W. Dennis

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

JRG AA
SuUBV AA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AA
SUBV A
LD1 B
SUBV C
SuUBvV C
JR D
JR AA
JRG AA
LD1 A
LD1 AAA
LD2 D
SJ C
SRVT AA
SRVT AA

SUBV A
VT C
VT AA

99 C/O 24-24
99 C/O 24-25 CHAMPION

98
98

98

97

97

97

92
92

97

98

99

98
98

92

95

98
98

98
98

C/O 24-25-25 R/U
C/O 24-25-23

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

C/O 20
C/O 21 WINNER

WINNER

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

C/O 50-23
C/O 50-24 CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

C/O 23 CHAMPION
C/O

98 CHAMPION

C/O 23
C/O 24 CHAMPION



2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event5 ZARUBA HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP - 232 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

NE 20.2 2073819 Colton Kirchmann JR 22.5 98 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

NE 3.5 2301270 Jonathan S. Bruner 21.5 97 RUNNER UP
(19 - 20.5)

NE 18.4 1940352 Jayce D. Namuth JR 20.5 95 WINNER
(21 - 23.5)

NE 10.2 9304689 Robert E. Schlichtma 21.0 95 WINNER
(24 - 26.5)

NE 5.2 2118039 Owen E. Davis JR 25.0 95 WINNER
(27 - 27.0)

NE 4.1 8802399 Richard Marshall Jr 27.0 96 S/O

NE 4.2 1013959 Ryan T. Glow 27.0 96 S/O

NE 23.2 1314960 Dagen J. Voigtman 27.0 96 S/O

NE 23.5 1213324  Connor J. Voigtman 27.0 96 S/O 21 WINNER
JR

NE 44.4 2111488 Kohen W. Burda JR 27.0 97 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 32.5 1419291 Nathan E. Schulte JRG 26.0 96 CHAMPION
LD1

NE 9.2 1628069 Melanie L. Frerichs LD1 225 95 CHAMPION
LD2

NE 50.4 1859527 Michelle A. Schulte LD2 19.0 82 CHAMPION
SJ

NE 31.3 2213781 Britton Petersen SJ 24.0 95 CHAMPION
SRVT

NE 1.2 0924135 Jim Hannum SRVT 19.5 92 S/O 24 CHAMPION
NE 3.1 3208650 Richard R. Hinman SRVT 215 92 S/O 23
SuUBvV

NE 17.3 0512722 Fadi Tanbouza SUBV 220 93 CHAMPION
VT

NE 34.2 0515892 Larry R. Larson vT 26.5 92 CHAMPION

Monday 08 July 2024 Page 1 of 2



2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event5 ZARUBA HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP - 232 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA#

Champion
ND 21.1 0618358
IA- 30.2 8303883
Runnerup+
WA 5.1

(19 - 20.5)
ND 17.5

(21 - 23.5)
KS 35.3

(24 - 26.5)
ND 21.3

(27 - 27.0)

9204109

1775729

9913891

1410586

OK 22.5

JR
AR 53

JRG
OK 22.2

LD1
OK 30.5

LD2
MS 36.1

SJ
SD 12.5

SRVT
AZ 30.1

SUBV
FL 28.4

KS 38.2

VT
IA  30.2

1856857

1857988

2111901

1854803

0110887

2215657

5517840

7810285
2073189

8303883

Monday 08 July 2024

NAME

Patrick J. Bosh
Frank Sick

George A. Seubert

Maddie Fischer

James W. Hudson

Gabby A. Fischer

Dakota L. Sliger

Gilbert W. Palmer

Layton W. Freas

Kya D. Funkhouser

Joy Hollis

Charles J. Gabel

Gerry Williams

Mike Cieslik
Joe Blazek

Frank Sick

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

VT

VT

LD1

SRVT

LD1

JR

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ

SRVT

SuUBV
SuUBV

VT

27.0
27.0

25.0

20.5

21.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

23.5

20.0

27.0

27.0
21.5

27.0

96
96

93

90

86

92

92

93

86

94

81

93

93

94
94

96

S/O 24 CHAMPION
S/O 23

RUNNER UP

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

S/O 18
S/O 23 CHAMPION

CHAMPION

Page 2 of 2



In State

ST SQ

Champion

NE 4.3
NE 6.5

Runnerup+

NE 6.5

AAA
NE 4.2

AA

NE 5.5
NE 34.1
NE 38.3
NE 41.1
NE 41.4

A
NE 40.1

B
NE 37.3

C
NE 19.4

D
NE 19.2

JR
NE 19.3
NE 28.2

NE 38.4

JRG
NE 32.2

LD1
NE 29.2

LD2
NE 44.5

SJ

NE 20.5
NE 28.3

2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 209 Entries

ATA#

2072757
1213324

1213324

1013959

0768360
0765803
2074146
1939574
0922487

1314819

1859274

2118199

2213447

1940063
2074101
2111488

1857130

1940434

1859527

2307417
2213781

Monday 08 July 2024

NAME

Wyatt William Debrie

Connor J. Voigtman

Connor J. Voigtman

Ryan T. Glow

Zach C. Bryant
Chase W. Walter

Kahne Kenneth Packer

Gavin J. Kuck
Jarrett A. Carlisle

Trenton Christiancy

Ames R. Andelt

Cole C. Conover

Cooper Allen Hayek
Michael Day

Zach A. Hennecke
Kohen W. Burda
Mitchell A. Pierson
Jaydn J. Jackman
Michelle A. Schulte

George A. Lee
Britton Petersen

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

JR
JR
JRG

JRG

JR

JR

JR
JR
JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SJ
SJ

AAA
AA

AA

AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

99 C/O 48 CHAMPION
99 C/O 47

99 RUNNERUP

98 WINNER

94 C/O 45
94 C/O 48
94 C/O 47
94 C/O 49 WINNER
94 C/O 46

96 C/O WINNER

94 WINNER

93 WINNER

92 WINNER

95 C/O 49
95 C/O 50 CHAMPION
95 C/O 48

97 CHAMPION

92 CHAMPION

59 CHAMPION

96 C/O 48-45
96C/O 48-49 CHAMPION

Page 1 of 3



In State
ST SQ

SRVT
NE 31.4

NE 40.2

SUBV
NE 17.4

VT
NE 33.5

2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 209 Entries

ATA#

9405329
3216432

8602388

8202852

Monday 08 July 2024

NAME

Randy K. Bartling
Brian K. Pritchard

Kevin P. Heine

Stanley G. Welte

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SRVT AA 92 C/O 46 CHAMPION
SRVT A 92 C/O 44

SUBV A 96 CHAMPION

VT AA 93 CHAMPION

Page 2 of 3



2024 NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT
Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 209 Entries
Out of State

ST SQ ATA# NAME CATEG CL/YD SCORE
Champion

ND 24.1 0618358 Patrick J. Bosh AA 98 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

CO 15.4 8800978 Denis L. Bringelson AAA 97 RUNNER UP
AAA

OK 12.4 9305277  Patrick Stacey AAA 92 WINNER
AA

MO 28.4 2215927  Justin C. Ballantyne AA 95 WINNER

A

TX 425 0113558 Damian Giles A 95 WINNER

B

IA- 31.5 1926003 Tony Sondag SRVT B 88 C/O 46 WINNER
IL 43.2 1014502 Drew Strohecker B 88 C/O 45

C

IA- 27.2 1854882 Lacey Gangwish LD1 C 88 WINNER

D

KS 14.2 1940483  Rob Phillips SuUBvV D 78 WINNER
JR

AR 3.3 1857988  Gilbert W. Palmer JR AAA 94 CHAMPION
JRG

OK 21.3 2111901 Layton W. Freas JRG A 97 CHAMPION
LD1

OH 5.2 1113128  Elaina Mccarthy LD1 AA 93 CHAMPION
LD2

MS 3.4 0110887  Joy Hollis LD2 C 78 CHAMPION
SJ

SD 15 2215657 Charles J. Gabel SJ D 80 CHAMPION
SRVT

SD 8.1 4903250 Bob Felber SRVT AA 91 C/O 49 CHAMPION
AZ 12.1 5517840  Gerry Williams SRVT A 91 C/O 39
SUBV

KS 27.3 9302986 Jeff L. Cuer SUBV A 93 CHAMPION
VT

OK 12.3 4100924 Ron Bliss VT AA 95 CHAMPION
Monday 08 July 2024 Page 3 of 3
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